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Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S*0420 (Rat #0093, Act #0050 of 1993) General Bill, By Senate Banking and Insurance
Similar (S 0350)

A Bill to amend Chapter 41, Title 38, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 38-41-25 so as to require
agents, brokers, and administrators transacting business in this State for multiple employer self-insured health plans to notify
the Chief Insurance Commissioner that the plans are transacting or proposing to transact business in this State, and provide
for the effect of such notice.

02/11/93
02/17/93
02/18/93
02/23/93
02/23/93
04/14/93
04/21/93
04/22/93
05/11/93
05/13/93
05/13/93
05/26/93
05/26/93

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-8
Read second time SJ-23

Read third time and sent to House SJ-5

Introduced and read first time HJ-12

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-12
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-3
Read second time HJ-27

Read third time and enrolled HJ-18

Ratified R 93

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/13/93
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